NO

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Pilote

GIORDANENGO Philippe
ESTIENNE Christian
GIRAUDO Gilles
SALMON Christian
PEYRE Jean-Christophe
RAIBAUT Florent
JAIME Pierre
MOUTON Philippe
MONTESINOS Manuel
DAVID Philippe
KLEROUS Daniel
MATTEI Sebastien
DUROSNE Michel
DUHAMEL Benjamin
BALLY Jean-Jacques
LABROT Wilfrid
FABIANELLI Eric
MOUNIER Andre
MEUNIER Lionel
MARTINEZ Eric
ABBATTISTA Daniel
DOTTA Marc

JOUVIN Dominique
ARLIX Jerome
TROUET Richard
FARGIER Patrick
GIRIBALDI Maurice
FARGIER Victor
LAZARE Bernard

Copilote

X X

GHIBAUDO Valerie
GIRAUDO Laurene
BILLAUD Anne
PREVOT Stephane
RE Christian

JAIME Julien

MUTTI Gregory
MONTESINOS Stephen
TODESCHINI Florent
BARACCANI Christiane
LE POEC Gwenaelle
DUROSNE Emilie
SZYS Solenne
CLOSIER Valerie
LABROT Francis
FABIANELLI Julien
RUFFIN Pierre
BARRAL Florian
LAVOISIER Franck
JULIEN Francis
GUIGUE Denis
JOUVIN Claudine
VERNETTES Magali
GADET Nadine
FARGIER Leonie
BURLOT Claudy
ENGEWICHT David
CAROZZI Cindy

Voiture

Ford Escort
Porsche 911
Opel Kadett Gte
Opel Ascona
Ford Sierra
Porsche 911
BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Sierra
Porsche 911
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
Alfa Roméo Gtv 6
Mini Austin

Ford Sierra
Renault 11 Turbo
Simca Rallye 2
Alfa Roméo Gtv 6
Opel Kadett
Renault 11 Turbo
Opel Kadett Gte
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
BMW 325

Ford Escort
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Kadett
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort

Group Clas¢<Heure a

4/5
4/5
2
4/5
AJ2
4/5
AJ2
AJ2
AJ2
4/5
4/5
AJl
AJ2
2
BJ2
AJ2
2

2

2
AJ2
CLA
CLA

NNDNN

AJ2
AJ2

C4
C7
C5
A6
E8
C7
E7
E7
E4
B7
C8
D3
E4
A3
ES5
E3
C3
C4
A4
E7
0

0

B5
A5
A2
A3
B2
E4
E4

16:41
16:39
15:16
14:17
14:43
16:03
16:18
15:30
16:17
16:43
14:45
16:06
14:42
16:40
14:44
15:28
15:27
16:02
15:14
13:50
14:47
13:51
13:52
16:05
14:16
14:37
14:46
15:13
15:31



NO

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

330

Pilote

CHIODI Georges
CORDIER Philippe
CRESP Raoul
GUIDETTI Philippe
HUGUES Jean Marc
LUCCIARDI Vincent
MAMBRUCCHI Alain
URBE Benjamin
HERMELLIN Jerome
WIJCKMANS Jean-Claude
ZANOTTI Bernard
ARMANDO Jean Louis
GENOVESE Robert
GHIGO Jean-Philippe
SABAT Dominique
BOUCHERIM Lionel
ILBIZIAN Christophe
BOUCHARD Jean-Claude
AVOLIO Tony
BODEREAU Philippe
GIRIBALDI Jean-Marie
SIGAUD Henri
TOURNATORY Patrick
BOUVIER Philippe
LASSALLE Philippe
REFFIENNA Guy
MAKELA Karl
GIUDICE Hugues

LEFEBVRE Christian

Copilote

FULCONIS Frederic
OUDINOT Stephane
GEISSLER Mathias
SAMANNA Olivier
GASQ Roger
LOLIVRET Mathieu
MARIN Jean Pierre
REBAUDO Aurelie
HERMELLIN Elvina
WIJCKMANS Laurence
GASTALDI Guy

HAUTE Jean Daniel
GENOVESE Anne-Marie
ALLADIO Gerard
REDELSPERGER Thibaut
HUE Theophile
GEORGE Gaetan
LEBAS Pierre Emmanuel
POGGI Pierre Louis
BERSANI Toni
BENTIVOGLIO Melodie
NICOLAS Jean Francois
MARTIN Christian
BOUVIER Ludovic
MAIZA Samia

HUYGHE Francis
MUSTRONEN Raija
MED Karim

LEFEBVRE Julien

Voiture

Renault Alpine

Opel Manta

Renault R5 Alpine
Renault Turbo
Talbot Sunbeam
Alfa Roméo Alfetta Gtv 6
Opel Kadett Gte
Talbot Samba
Volkswagen Golf
Peugeot 205

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Lancia Fulvia
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
Renault Alpine A110
Triumph Gt6

BMW 318

Mini Austin

Porsche 911

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Fiat Ritmo

Renault Alpine A110
Renault Alpine A110
Peugeot 205

Ford Fiesta

Volvo

Autobianchi A112
Renault Alpine A110
Alfa Roméo Giulia

Subaru Impreza
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